Ranking Skater

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047

DEROYE LEANDER

DE GROOTE RUUD
ANDERSEN LUDVIG
UNDALL-BEHREND LUKAS
TREKELS STAF
DECEUNINCK MATTEO
VERLEENE MASSIMO
VAN ES SIGRID
VELDKAMP SAM
VERLEYE JOREN

VAN DEN BRINK LAUREN
KUIP ROSAN
DRAAISMA RYAN
ANDERSEN STORM
MANTHEY SINIKA
FAUSTINO LAURA
WALTHER MADITA
BERKHOUT MAARTJE
GODTS KAAT
VERMONT ROOS
VADER INDY

VAN BEEK FEMKE
VAN KOOTEN DAPHNE
JULIENNE ANAELLE
DEVOOGDT NANS
BOUWMAN BJORN
TOUTENHOOFD FLORIS-JACOB
VAN DEUREN VITA
HOOGVORST BO
SORRIES MILLA
WENNEKAMP LUIS
KIELSTRA BEAUDINE
HAZEVELD JOLIEN
TORNYE NATALIE
VAN LIERE TIES

VAN DER LEIJ HIDDE
DEVOLDERE FRAN
PETERSEN LARKE
SCHOUTEN STEF
RAHNER MILA
BONESTROO ESMEE
BOSMAN TESSA
OTTEN LISA
BARDRAM ELISABETH
MEULMEESTER ANNA
TIJEERDSMA JANNEMIJIN
LEBLUY ELISE

Number
852
863
861
867
849
840
865
802
866
845
800
882
859
841
827
806
790
792
808
820
835
876
883
887
831
855
860
886
878
822
853
798
793
870
846
864
812
885
858
810
807
875
888
834
805
791
830

Time
00:19:36,862
00:19:37,212
00:19:37,634
00:19:37,968
00:19:46,560
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000

Club

RSC TIENEN BELGIUM
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
TALENT TEAM DENMARK
TALENT TEAM DENMARK
REKO ZEMST BELGIUM

ZRC ZANDVOORDE BELGIUM
ZRC ZANDVOORDE BELGIUM
YSC EENDRACHT NIJEVEEN
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK

ZRC ZANDVOORDE BELGIUM
SKOV HEERDE

RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK

SV DE DRAAI HAULERWIJK
TALENT TEAM DENMARK
TALENT TEAM DENMARK
ERSG DARMSTADT GERMANY
BG GROSS-GERAU GERMANY
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
REKO ZEMST BELGIUM
REKO ZEMST BELGIUM
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK

SVO OUDEWATER

SSC KOLN GERMANY

REKO ZEMST BELGIUM

SVO OUDEWATER

YSC LINDENOORD WOLVEGA
SVO OUDEWATER

STC DE RIINSTREEK

SSC KOLN GERMANY

SSC KOLN GERMANY
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK

SV DE DRAAI HAULERWIJK
TALENT TEAM DENMARK
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK

ZRC ZANDVOORDE BELGIUM
TALENT TEAM DENMARK
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK

SSC KOLN GERMANY

SCO OLDEBROEK

SKOV HEERDE

DNIJ APELDOORN

TALENT TEAM DENMARK
TGB WARMOND

SV IDS WESTEREEN

ZRC ZANDVOORDE BELGIUM



048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
061
062
063
064
065
066
067
068
069
070
071
072
073

BARTHOLOMEEUSSEN HANNA
KONST LISA
ANKERSMIT TESSA
AWAN JAKUB

PLEIJ TOBIAS
B@RGESEN HJALTE
PEENSTRA SVERRE
VERBREE TIPPI
SIMONSEN CATHRINE
ESDAHL JOSEPHINE
NIEUWENHUIZEN SJOERD
ROET BENTE
VEREECKE LARISSA
DE HAAN MARIJE

DE BRUIJN SALOME
KROON BJORN
ZWARTHOED NOAH
JOOSTEN ANNEMIJIN
GEELKERKEN JEANNE
VAN DER TERP MIRNA
VAN DEN BOS SILKE
VERMEIRE LOTTE
KAMPS PETER
DESENDER MATHIAS
CAENEN KYRA
SCHOUTEN ANOUK

816
819
825
857
856
854
862
815
813
817
847
884
889
811
879
844
850
803
797
794
823
619
869
843
873
796

00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000

KRV KEMPEN, BELGIUM
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
TALENT TEAM DENMARK
DE IJSSTER SNEEK
TALENT TEAM DENMARK
SVO OUDEWATER

DKIJV DELFT

TALENT TEAM DENMARK
TALENT TEAM DENMARK
SVO OUDEWATER
SOLID AQUA, HOOGKARSPEL
REKO ZEMST BELGIUM
SV IDS WESTEREEN
SVO OUDEWATER
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
SVO OUDEWATER

SV IDS WESTEREEN
DNIJ APELDOORN

ZRC ZANDVOORDE BELGIUM
SSC KOLN GERMANY
REKO ZEMST BELGIUM
REKO ZEMST BELGIUM
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK



